CHANDIGARH | 15/16 OCTOBER 2016 WEEKEND Business Standard

STATE OF THE PARTY		THE PERSON WAS LINE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
AIT .	Brief Scepe of Work/Supply	Last date or submission of bids
NT No. 63/ DCRTPP/XEN/ DMD - II	Mtc. of Lawns/cutting of grass & cleaning of roads, berms etc & disposal of garbage	27.10.2016 upto 13:00 hrs.
(IT No. MP/ MD-I/PP/84	Overhauling of Pressure Parts & Burners forunit O/H	17.11.2016 upto 13:00 hrs.
OI No. 1/CMD- DCRTPP	EOI for Allocation of Pond Ash	25.10.2016 upto 15:00 hrs.

OTE: The details of above NIT, qualifying requirements and tender documents can be seen and downloaded from Haryana Govt. e-portal https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in and HPGCL website www.hpgcl.gov.in The bid will be accepted only online on the portal

https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in.

Chief Engineer

Mphasis Unleast the Next

Mphasis Limited
Regd.Office: Bagmane World Technology Centre,
Merathalli Outer Ring Road, Doddanakundhi Village,
Mahadevapura, Bengakuru - 560048
CIN: L30007KA1992PLC025294
Tel: 91 80 6895 5000 Fax: 91 80 6895 9943
Website: www.mphasis.com
email: investor.relations@mphasis.com

DECLARATION OF RESULTS OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING HELD ON 13 OCTOBER 2016

is hereby declared that, on basis of report submitted by the Scrutinizer for conducting e remote e-voting and physical ballot, the members have approved by means of an dinary Resolution, with 100% vote in favour, the reclassification of Outgoing omoters pursuant to Regulation 31A of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure equirements) Regulations, 2015. The following is the result of voting.

Perituies :	N/A State	
Assent	181,796,326	100%
Dissent	102	0%
Total	181,796,428	100%
Rejected	26,834	-

For Mphasis Limited A. Sivaram Nair

October 2016 A. Sivaram Nair ngaluru EVP, Company Secretary, General Counsel & Ethics Officer B.G. Amount: \$'12,50,000/-/US\$ 15550/EUTO 10-00

3. e-Tender Notice: 16-17/003141/MM03(1) dt. 12.10.2016: Purchase of 3.3 KV, 650 KW Squirrel Cage Induction Motor. Frame size:560 as per the technical factor.

Due date of opening: 03.11.2016

I.No. Tender document cost Last date for Receipt Date & Time of Opening
1. ₹ 1000/-/US\$ 15/EURO 14 11.11.2016 Upto 12.00 Hrs. 11.11.2016 At 15.00 Hrs
2. ₹ 1000/-/US\$ 15/EURO 14 09.11.2016 Upto 12.00 Hrs. 09.11.2016 At 15.00 Hrs

FOR FURTHER DETAILS / CORRIGENDUM VISIT: www.nicindia.com

PUBLIC SECTOR IS YOURS : HELP IT TO HELP YOU

S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Rego. OFF: 101, CSC, POCKET S2, CR PARK, NEAR POLICE STATION, NEW DELHI-110019 TR: TE: +91 11 43518888 FAI: +91 11 43518816 Wes: www.seil.in CN: 165921DL1992PLC120483

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 22nd October, 2016 at its Registered Office at 101, CSC, Pocket-52, CR Park, Near Police Station, New Delhi-110019 at 10:00 AM, inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2016, along with Limited Review Report thereon.

This intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www.seil.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board

For S. E. Investments Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Dated: 14.10.2016 (Vishal Sharma) Company Secretary VARDHMAN SPECIAL STEELS LIMITED

Regd. & Corporate Office: Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana 141010, Punjab (India) PAN No.: AADCV4812B; CIN: L27100PB2010PLC033930

E-mail: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com; Website: www.vardhman.com/ www.vardhmansteel.com

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29, read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 12th November, 2016, inter-alia, to conduct the following businesses:

 To consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/ half-year ended 30th September, 2016.

ii) To consider the proposal for further issue of equity shares by way of Rights Issue and all other matters incidental thereto.

This notice is also available on the websites of:-

a) Company (www.vardhman.com/ www.vardhmansteel.com)

b) BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com)

c) NSE Ltd. (www.nseindia.com)

For Vardhman Special Steels Limited

Date: 14.10.2016 (Sonam Taneja) Place: Ludhiana Company Secretary

Government of Himachal Pradesh Public Works Department e-PROCUREMENT NOTICE

e-PROCUREMENT NOTICE
INVITING FOR BIDS (IFB)

The Executive Engineer, Kullu Division No:- 1, HP,PWD, Kullu on behalf of Governor Himachal Pradesh invites the items rate bids in electronic tendering system, for struction of following work from the eligible and approved contractors/Firm registered n HP,PWD.

No. 1, Name of work: Const. of office Building for 7th Battalion for Home Guards in Distt. lu SH:- const. of Building Portion, WS&SI etc., Name of Division: Kullu Division No.-1, imated cost of the Work: Rs.58,47,782/-, Bid Security / EMD: 91000/-, Cost of :ument: 2000/-, Period of Completion: Eighteen Months, Class of contractor: (B).

Availability of Bid Document and mode of submission:- The bid document is illable online and bid should be submitted online mode on website p://hptenders.gov.in

ter would be required to register in the web-site which is free of cost for submission of a the bidder is required to have Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from one of the norised Certifying Authorities (CA) "Aspiring bidders who have not obtained the user ID password for participating in e-tendering in HP,PWD, may obtain the same from the site http://hptenders.gov.in Digital signature is mandatory to participate in the elering Bidders already possessing the digital signature issued from authorised CAs use the same in this tender.

ley dates:-

Date of online publication	13-10-2016 at 6.00PM		
Document Download start and End date	13-10-2016 at 6.00PM to 02-11-2016 at 5.00PM		
Bid submission start and End date	13-10-2016 at 6.00PM to 02-11-2016 at 5.00PM		
Physical submission of EMD and cost of tender document	03-11-2016 At 11.00 AM		
Date of Technical Bid opening, & Evaluation of Technical Bid	03-11-2016 at 11.30 AM		

lers documents can be downloaded from the website https://hptenders.gov.in. The iment downloaded from the site should not be tempered, and if any such tempering is cted before or after the opening of bids, the bidders shall be penalized and blacklisted. In terms and conditions shall remains same as given in the Bid document / Terms & dittions:

ned copy of Proof of registration under Employees Provident Fund. ned copy of Registration/ Enlistment with H.P.P.W.D. Deptt. ned copy of PAN//TIN & Income Tax clearance certificate.

and copy of work done certificate of similar nature of work.

Indo Count

COMPLETE COMPORT

OF LOSS OF SHARE CERT

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates have been reported lost / mispleced and the registered holders / Claimants thereto have requested to the Company for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost share certificates(s):

SR. NO.	FOLIO NO	NAME OF REGD. HOLDER(S)	* NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	DIST. NO.	SHARE CERTIFICATE NO.	CITY
01	0081431	Sneha S Shastri	200	5709971-5710070	57107	Gujarat
				666771-666870	141359	
02	0054079	Dimpy D Poojara	100	2486971-2487070	24877	Rajkot
03	0074243	Naresh Patel	100	1966771-1966870	19675	Mumbai
04	0079968	Abhijit Sarkar Susanta Kumar Pal	100	1455971-1456070	14567	West Bengal
05 004	0046237	K L Goyal	200	14574532-14574631	84514	New Delhi
		Shashi Goval	ļ	14574632-14574731	84515	
06 0	0045943	Harihar Trivedi	104	14337399-14337498	83901	Mumbai.
		Sushila H Trivedi	l	14337499-14337502	83902	
07 000	0005692	Rajeev Kumar Jain	130	568471-568570	5692	Ludhiana
				13367142-13367171		
08 007426	0074264	Sushil Kumar Pugalia	400	3210771-3210870	32115	Hyderabad
		•	ļ .	3221671-3221770	32224	
			İ	3341071-3341170	33418	
	1		ł	4463071-4463170	44638	
09	0077821	Sunil Ratilal Shah Shantaben Ratilal Shah	30	13821346-13821375	78639	Mumbal
10	0048845	Pushpa Somani	130	2228671-2228770	22294	Hyderabad
		• •	1	15468293-15468322	93479	
11	0047850	Sunil Kumar Sharma	265	4235971-4236070	42367	Bhavnagar
				4242171-4242270		7.
				15433161-15433225		
12	0001557	Mukesh Pathak	26	13308560-13308585	61678	Aligarh

* Face value of ₹ 10/- each.

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid Share Certificate(s) should lodge the claim in writing with us at the below address within 7 days from the date of publication. The Company will not thereafter be liable to entertain any claim in respect of the said Share Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the Duplicate Share Certificate(s) pursuant to Rule 6 of the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014 as amended from time to time.

Place : Mumbel For Indo Count Industries Limited
Sd/
Date : 14/10/2016 Company Secretary